Features
Medical Computing Platforms
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Unit: mm
POC-174
§ Point-of-Care terminal for eHealthcare/Medical Applications
§ 17" LCD display

§ Controller RS-232 interface (use COM4)
§ Durability 30 million touches
Ordering Information
§ POC-174CD-AC-A POC-174 Bare with CDROM/AC input
§ POC-174CD-AC-AT POC-174 Bare with CDROM/AC input /Res.TS
§ POC-174CB-AC-A POC-174 Bare with COMBO/AC input
§ POC-174CB-AC-AT POC-174 Bare with COMBO/AC input /Res.TS
§ POC-174 w/ 24 VDC Inlet Production upon order receieved
Options
§ 802.11b wireless antenna with wireless LAN PCMCIA module